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Marta Viegas & Mafalda Ruivo

Duarte Novais & Rita Joaquim

César Pylypchuk & Maria Tkachenko
Rodrigo Oliveira & Mafalda Oliveira
Leonardo Pinto & Anastacia Dubinyak
Bruno Magalhides & Barbara Magalhaes
Afonso Guerreiro & Margarida Monteiro
Anténio Sousa & Sara Pratas

Mateus Cardoso & Erica Diamantino
Dima Dolya & Carolina Gongalves
Francisco Carapelho & Sara Diamantino
Catarina Frade & Beatriz Quendera
Pedro Peixoto & Mariana Santos
Afonso Gléria & Isabel Correia

Joao Ferreira & Filomena Rodrigues
Rafael Ferreira & Lara Amores

Pedro Pinto & Leonor Ramos

Daniel Domingues & Sofia Cruz
Guilherme Fernandes & Ana Marta Teles
Duarte Rodrigues & Catarina Martins
Goncalo Regalado & Inés Velado

Tiago Luis & Yasmine Pires

Dinis Correia & Patricia Popovici
Miguel Jalles & Matilde Magalhaes
Alexandre Martins & Joana Isidro
Maxim Puga & Carolina Silva

Junior Novice B

Latinas

30/01/2022

611
216
416
190
436
316
402
336
528
242
530
603
360
247
400
330
258

10
629
361
551
342
514
450
329
143

190
180
180
160
110
100
90
70
60
50
50
50
50
40
40
40
40
30
30
30
20
20
20
10
10
10
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